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Name

Jennifer Smith
Karyne Villeneuve
Jessie Baily
Mikayla Eby
Gillian Lamonica
Isabelle Sogne
Sam Sitar

Nathalie Parent
Cindy Seifried
Mikayla Sanderson
Annette Bruneau
Melynda Miller
Tracey Holdsworth
Coralee Szilagyi
Jordyn Graham
Shelly Stoushnow
Kayla Harasymchuk
Jamie McAra
Stacey Sanderson
Pamela Wilson
Amanda Howlett-Long
Tammy Downey

Diamond Ladies Classic - Friday 11:00 a.m. - Scratch - Shift 1

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Game8 TOTAL Average

305
264
288
243
196
175
255
209
211
305
251
242
260
201
300
199
213
263
242
238
215
171

161
268
241
243
276
344
279
233
246
211
355
261
244
188
178
224
243
224
276
200
188
237

227
349
231
263
201
254
191
248
353
160
218
259
169
272
177
302
247
223
182
179
252
201

335
293
296
198
318
241
202
234
234
217
249
228
258
202
253
190
239
207
246
185
195
234

288
207
200
278
211
260
234
268
196
215
182
231
225
194
261
222
252
205
249
203
161
216

228
239
210
299
229
217
290
280
300
250
183
168
174
248
256
228
169
195
151
199
252
213

300
240
293
238
254
275
207
266
172
269
205
243
296
239
199
197
256
253
203
330
239
209

314
268
309
241
256
174
273
192
215
282
237
241
235
303
212
265
184
198
200
191
202
180

2,158
2,128
2,068
2,003
1,941
1,940
1,931
1,930
1,927
1,909
1,880
1,873
1,861
1,847
1,836
1,827
1,803
1,768
1,749
1,725
1,704
1,661

270
266
259
250
243
243
241
241
241
239
235
234
233
231
230
228
225
221
219
216
213
208



